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Small going series

To determine the correct overall dimensions (refer to the tables enclosed with 

the drawings), you must consider the following indications:

The custom-made rise ranging from 19,2 to 21 cm (adjustment every 3 mm)

The goings are custom-made and are: 23 - 24,5 - 26 cm

Tread width: 70 – 80 – 90 – 100 – 110 - 120 cm

diva  winder 
staircase
Small going series

Winder Staircase I

L-shaped winder staircase 
with 90° landing

L-shaped winder staircase 
with 12 treads per turn

RISE ranging from 19,2 to 21 cm - BASIC GOING 23 - 24,5 - 26 cm

RISES number 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

STAIRCASE HEIGHT from cm
to cm

192
210

211,2  
231

230,4  
252

249,6  
273

268,8 
294

288  
315

307,2  
336

326,4
357

345,6
378

364,8
399

384
420

TREADS NUMBER 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

tread 
width

going 

ground level with 
finished flooring

rise 

inter-storey 

first level with 
finished flooring

STEEL RAILING

GLASS RAILING

STEEL RAILING

GLASS RAILING

STEEL RAILING

GLASS RAILING

STEEL RAILING

STEEL RAILING GLASS RAILING

GLASS RAILING

landing

landing

landing

landing

landing

landing

landing

landing

landing

landing
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diva  winder 
staircase
Large going series

Large going series

To determine the correct overall dimensions (refer to the tables enclosed with the 

drawings), you must consider the following indications:

The custom-made rise ranging from 17,3 to 19,1 cm (adjustment every 3 mm)

The goings are custom-made and are: 27 - 28,5 - 30 cm

Tread width: 70 – 80 – 90 – 100 – 110 - 120 cm

U-shaped winder staircase 
with 90° landing

STEEL RAILING

STEEL RAILING

GLASS RAILING

GLASS RAILING

U-shaped winder staircase 
with 12 treads per turn

tread 
width

going 

ground level with 
finished flooring

rise 

first level with 
finished flooring

inter-storey 

landing

landing

landing

landing
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RISE ranging from 17,3 to 19,1 cm - BASIC GOING 27 - 28,5 - 30 cm

RISES number 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

STAIRCASE HEIGHT from cm
to cm

173
191

190,3  
210,1

207,6  
229,2

224,9  
248,3

242,2 
267,4

259,5  
286,5

276,8  
305,6

294,1
324,7

311,4
343,8

328,7
362,9

346
382

TREADS NUMBER 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Winder Staircase I

L-shaped winder staircase 
with 90° landing

L-shaped winder staircase 
with 12 treads per turn

STEEL RAILING

GLASS RAILING

STEEL RAILING STEEL RAILING

GLASS RAILING GLASS RAILING

landing landing

landing landing

landing

landing

landing

landing landing

landing

landing landing

landing landing

STEEL RAILING

STEEL RAILING

GLASS RAILING

GLASS RAILING

GLASS RAILING

GLASS RAILING

STEEL RAILING

STEEL RAILING

U-shaped winder staircase 
with 90° landing

U-shaped winder staircase 
with 12 treads per turn



A/2 (max 9,5 cm)A

SG-A
SG-C

3.

7.

4.

8.

1.

5.

2.

6.

1.

2.

99

glass 
colours

wooden 
riser

1.

OAK

ASH

BIRCH PLYWOOD
LACQUERED CHOSEN ON 
RAL COLOUR SWATCH

wood 
shades

1.	 NATURAL

2.	 NATURAL

steel 
colours 

1. �POLISHED AISI 304 STAINLESS 

STEEL/

2. �SATIN AISI 304 STAINLESS 

STEEL/

3. �WHITE RAL 9010 PAINTED STEEL, 

SMOOTH POLISHED FINISH/

4. �WHITE RAL 9010 PAINTED STEEL, 

SMOOTH MATT FINISH/

5. �IRON GREY PAINTED STEEL, 

SMOOTH POLISHED FINISH/

6. �IRON GREY PAINTED STEEL 

SMOOTH MATT FINISH/

7. �BLACK RAL 9004 PAINTED STEEL, 

SMOOTH POLISHED FINISH/

8. �BLACK RAL 9004 PAINTED STEEL, 

SMOOTH MATT FINISH/

RAL SAMPLE WITH DELIVERY

6/8 WEEKS/

1. EXTRA LIGHT/

060 B
•	 �THE RAILING IS CHARACTERISED BY DOUBLE-

PLATE BALUSTERS MADE OF PAINTED STEEL 
CONNECTED TOGETHER WITH POLISHED 
OR SATIN AISI 304 STAINLESS STEEL 
LONGITUDINAL TUBES WITH AN AISI 304 
STAINLESS STEEL (POLISHED OR SATIN) OR 
WOOD HANDRAIL (ACCORDING TO CHOICE). 

060 BX
•	 �THE RAILING IS CHARACTERISED BY 

POLISHED OR SATIN AISI 304 STAINLESS 
STEEL DOUBLE-PLATE BALUSTERS 
CONNECTED TOGETHER WITH POLISHED 
OR SATIN AISI 304 STAINLESS STEEL 
LONGITUDINAL TUBES WITH AN AISI 304 
STAINLESS STEEL (POLISHED OR SATIN) OR 
WOOD HANDRAIL (ACCORDING TO CHOICE). 

railings

090
•	 �THE RAILING IS CHARACTERISED BY EXTRA 

CLEAR GLASS PANELS WITH FLAT POLISHED 
EDGES REPROCESSED AFTER COUPLING



The products illustrated
herein are subject to 
constant revision in terms 
of their functional details 
and undergo continuous 
research as to the
finishing treatments applied.

All pictures and images
included in this catalogue
are the property of
Fontanot S.p.A.

The products depicted in 
this catalogue, including 
the relative descriptions 
and technical features, are 
purely indicative and may be 
subject to change
without prior notice by
Fontanot S.p.A.
We suggest verifying the
product’s features at the 
sales outlets.
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